# MA5-38280 - NGAL (1A1B2) -
100 microlitre

1   

(Preferred make : Tarson / Origin / Himedia / Thermo / Riviera /Schott Duran /
SRL / Merck / TCI/CST/Invitrogen/Sigma-Aldrich)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Every Tenderer should submit a tender fee of Rs. 1298 /- (Rupees One Thousand
Two Hundred and Ninety Eight Only)

2. Every Tenderer should submit an Earnest money Deposit EMD of Rs. 5500/- (Rupees
Five Thousand and Five Hundred Only)

3. Incomplete & conditional tenders and tenders received after the due date will be
summarily rejected without assigning any reasons thereof.

4. The price should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, transportation, insurance, installation
etc.